10S1R0M 1 5.0
10S1R0L 1 5.0
10S1R3M 1.3 5.0
10S1R3L 1.3 5.0
10S1R5M 1.5 5.0
10S1R5L 1.5 5.0
10S2R0M 2 5.0 180
10S2R0L 2 5.0 180
10S2R5M 2.5 5.0 220
10S2R5L 2.5 5.0 220
10S030M 3 5.0
10S030L 3.0 5.0
10S040M 4 5.0
10S040L 4.0 5.0
10S050M 5 4.0
10S050L 5.0 4.0
10S060L 6 3.0
10S6R8L 6.8 3.0
10S070L 7 3.0
10S080L 8 3.0
10S100L 10 3.0
10S120L 12 3.0
10S130L 13 3.0
10S150L 15 2.5
10S160L 16 2.5
10D
JNR10S series
Diameter Model No.
Resistance
at 25℃
(Ω)
Thermal
dissipation
coefficient
(mW/℃)
Thermal Time
constant
(S)
Imax
(A)
Maximum
Capacitance
AC240V
(uF)
Rated
Temperature
TL~TU(℃)
-40~+170≤100≥10
150
330
10S200L 20 2.0
10S220L 22 2.0 150
10S250L 25 2.0
10S300L 30 2.0
10S470L 47 2.0
10S500L 50 2.0
10S800L 80.0 1.0 390
10S101L 100 1.0 220
10S121L 120 1.0 390
10D -40~+170≤100≥10
330
330